Waynesville Middle School 
Baseball 
2015



Date			Opponent		Place		Game Time	Leave Time

Mon., Mar 9		Macon		Away		4:30		   2:30

Thur., Mar 12	Polk			HOME	4:30		   -----

Mon., Mar 16	Madison		Away		4:30		   2:30

Thur., Mar 19	Canton		HOME	4:30		   -----

Mon., Mar 23	OPEN		------		 -----  	    -----

Thur., Mar 26	Brevard		HOME	4:30		   -----

Thur., Mar 30	OPEN		------		------		   -----

Thur., April 2	Bethel		Away		4:30		   3:00

Mon., April 13	Polk			Away		4:30		   2:00

Thur., April 16	Madison		HOME	4:30		   2:30

Mon., April 20	Canton		Away		4:30		   3:00

Thur., April 23	Macon		HOME	4:30		   -----

Mon., April 27 	Brevard		Away		4:30		   2:30

Thur., April 30	ACA			HOME	4:30		   -----

Mon., May 4	Bethel		HOME	4:30		   -----

Thur., May 7	ACA			Away		4:30		   2:30

Tournament: May 11th, 13th, 14th





